alexandamyphotography@outlook.com | Alex Marolo 570.436.7266 & Amy Pcolinsky 570.590.2111

Hazleton Area Cyber Academy Portrait Order Form
Tuesday 10/3 10am-2pm Grades K-6 | Wednesday 10/4 10am-2pm Grades 7-12

Makeup Day Thursday 10/26 10am-12pm All Grades

Please circle desired package

Add-ons to package

(Package must be purchased)

Package A $25 Package B $30 Size
1- 5x7 1- 5x7 Wallets (x4)
4- Wallets 2- 3.5x5
4- Wallets Mini Wallets (x8)
Package C $35 Package D $40 3.5x5(x2)
1- 8x10 1- 8x10
2- 5x7 2- 3.5x5 5x7
4- Wallets 2- 5x7
8- Wallets 8x10
Package E $45 10x13
Full Resolution Digital File Download Magnet
Email Address: Photo Pin
Please print email address for digital download.
Keychain
Name: Digital Download
Phone:
Grade:
Add Photo
Teacher: Retouch

Package total: $

Add-Ons total: $

Total: §

EXACT CHANGE PREFERRED.
Cash/Check/Money Order/ Credit Card/ Venmo/ Zelle

Qty:

File #:

Price Subtotal:
$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 7.00

$ 7.00

$ 14.00

$ 19.00
$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 25.00

$12.00

Checks can be made payable to Alex & Amy Photography. Credit Card/ Venmo & Zelle can be charged when you arrive for photos.
Payment must be made in full day of event. If an error is made on form it can cause delay in your prints and you will be contacted at the number provided.
*There will be a $20 charge on all returned checks.




