MN

alexandamyphotography@outlook.com | Alex Marolo 570.436.7266 & Amy Pcolinsky 570.590.2111

Hazleton Area Cyber Academy Portrait Order Form Tuesday 10/3 10am-2pm Grades K-6 | Wednesday 10/4 10am-2pm Grades 7-12 Makeup Day Thursday 10/26 10am-12pm All Grades

Please circle desired package

## Add-ons to package

		(Package must be purchased)	
Package A \$25	Package B \$30	Size	Qty: Price Subtotal
1- 5x7	1- 5x7	Wallets (x4)	\$ 6.00
4- Wallets	2- 3.5x5 4- Wallets	Mini Wallets (x8)	
Package C \$35 1- 8x10	Package D \$40 1- 8x10	3.5x5(x2)	\$ 7.00
2- 5x7	2- 3.5x5	5x7	\$ 7.00
4- Wallets	2- 5x7 8- Wallets	8x10	\$ 14.00
Package E \$45		10x13	\$ 19.00
Full Resolution Digital File Download		Magnet	
Email Address:Please print email address for digital download.		Photo Pin	\$ 10.00
		Keychain	
Name:		Digital Download	\$ 25.00
Phone:			
Grade:			
Feacher:		Add Photo Retouch	\$12.00
Package total: <u></u>			
Add-Ons total: <u></u>			
Total: <u></u> \$		File #:	
EXACT CHANGE PRI	EFERRED.		

Cash/Check/Money Order/ Credit Card/ Venmo/ Zelle

Checks can be made payable to Alex & Amy Photography. Credit Card/ Venmo & Zelle can be charged when you arrive for photos. Payment <u>must</u> be made in full day of event. If an error is made on form it can cause delay in your prints and you will be contacted at the number provided. \*There will be a \$20 charge on all returned checks.